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Attendee Preview

See what to expect, watch 
the 2024 summary video.

1-2 July 2025 

Leonardo Royal Tower Bridge, London

Scaling UK Solar to 50GW and Beyond
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Companies That are Attending
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Attendee Preview: Job Titles Register Here

Account Executive UK & Ireland

Associate Director

Business Development Director

CEO

Clean Power Lead

Construction Director

Design and Development Director

Director

Director, Renewable Energy Solutions

Export Director

Head of Legal

Head of Long Term PPA Origination

Head of Project Development

Head of Project Management

Head of Sales EMEA

Head of Solar and BESS, UK

International Trade and Economic 

Development Manager

Investment Director, UK and Ireland

Managing Director

Net Zero Policy Manager

Project Finance Solicitor

Sales Engineering Manager

Senior Account Manager UK

Senior Business Development 

Representative

Senior Investment Buyer Solar

Senior Investment Manager

Strategic Counsel

Strategic Relationship Director, Sustainable 

Energy and Green Infrastructure

UK & Nordics Sales Manager
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Contact us to  
learn more about 

sponsorshipOur 2025 Sponsors and Partners

Silver Sponsors

Supporting Sponsors

Bronze Sponsors

Media PartnersAssociations

Exhibitors

Editorial Partners

Host Sponsor

G L O B A L  S O L A R
C O U N C I L

Gold Sponsor
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In Association with uss.solarenergyevents.com         uss@solarmedia.co.uk

Meet the Team & Get Involved

Dominic Barklem
Managing Director
Dominic.Barklem@informa.com

Sales Marketing 

Operations 

Programme & Speakers

Jo Wilkinson 
Director, Event Content 
Jo.Wilkinson@informa.com

Alice Fitzsimons
Senior Conference Producer
Alice.Fitzsimons.GB@informa.com

Paul Collinson 
Commercial Director 
Paul.Collinson@informa.com

David Stanley-Tate
Marketing Director
David.Stanley-tate@informa.com

Ben Smith
Sponsorship Sales Executive
Ben.Smith@informa.com

Ramsay McQueen
Senior Sponsorship Manager
Ramsay.McQueen@informa.com

Chloe Lock
Sponsorship Sales Executive
Chloe.Lock@informa.com

Natalia Dalentka 
Marketing Manager 
Natalia.Dalentka@informa.com

Abby Limfoong-Doherty 
Marketing Executive 
Abigail.Limfoong-Doherty@informa.com

Sabina Barbu
Senior Operations Manager
Sabina.Barbu@informa.com

Daniele Moreschi
Head of Sales, Solar & Green Hydrogen Portfolio
Daniele.Moreschi@informa.com
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